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1 Miguel A. Campins Martí 50 63 38 40 34 85 63 38 411
2 Pedro Mayol Planchadell 40 0 50 50 50 71,4 75 50 386,4
3 Juan S. Pons Hernández 36 48 40 0 68 32 224
4 Pedro Crespí Pallicer 42 32 38 64,6 34 210,6
5 Marc Salamanca Dominguez 38 28 26 32 40,8 42 206,8
6 Joaquín Losada Pérez 32 0 24 24 0 27,2 54 36 197,2
7 Jaime Carbonell Ripoll 75 42 42 36 0 195
8 Jerónimo Perelló Simó 36 36 40 57,8 0 169,8
9 Salvador Seguí Martorell 34 34 51 119

10 Lluc Feliu Perelló 34 30 54,4 118,4
11 Marcelo Torres Guasch 60 48 108
12 Daniel Lozano Cladera  42 61,2 103,2
13 Marcos Moreno Torres 57 45 102
14 José M. Barea Boeta 30,6 39 22 91,6
15 Toni Pons Jiménez 0 47,6 40 87,6
16 Rafel T. Gelabert 1,7 51 30 82,7
17 Juan Ant. Orvay Marí 45 30 75
18 Ramón Guilabert Gzlez. 30 26 18 74
19 Jordi Amenós 30 0 42 72
20 Miguel A. Marí Fachini 42 27 69
21 Joan Rosselló 24 16 0 1,7 26 67,7
22 Gaspar Lladó Arnau 18 22 1,7 20 61,7
23 Damian Verdera Walker 60 60
24 Alejandro Costa Bermudo 57 57
25 Vicente Bufí Fernández 54 54
26 Fco. Javier Marí Costa 51 51
27 David García Marín 26 0 1,7 18 45,7
28 Caterina Bermúdez 44,2 44,2
29 Jimmy McLeod 20 24 44
30 David Planells Serra 39 39
31 Guillem Alou Server 38 38
32 Blas Pons Vico 37,4 37,4
33 Bartomeu Serra 20 16 36
34 Juan M. Escandell Ribas 36 36
35 Kike Perelló 34 34
36 Fco. José Verdugo Verdugo 33 33
37 Ramón Moyá Navarro 32 32
38 Toni M. Ordinas Perpiñá 30 30
39 Gregorio Morcillo 1 28 29
40 Alberto Seguí Gª. Oteyza 28 28
41 Llorenç Perelló 28 28
42 Xisco Lluch San Higinio 28 28
43 Javier Vallbona 26 26
44 José M. Pérez Ferrer 24 24
45 Tomás García 24 24
46 Juan Miralles Vich 22 0 1,7 23,7
47 Juan A. Amengual Pizá 22 1,7 23,7
48 Pep T. Perelló Santandreu 22 22
49 Jaume Hidalgo 20 1,7 21,7
50 Tomeu Nicolau 1 1,7 1,5 16 20,2
51 Felipe Ruba 18 18
52 Daniel Villodres 1 1,7 2,7
53 Francisco Serra Crespí 0 1,7 1,7
54 Jaime Riera Ruiz 1,7 1,7
55 Jordi Santandreu 1,7 1,7
56 Rafael Andreu 1,7 1,7
57 Mateu Coll 1,7 1,7
58 Jaume Arrom 1,7 1,7
59 Carlos Martínez Poderoso 1,7 1,7
60 Tomeu Albertí 1,7 1,7
61 Mariano Planells 1,7 1,7
62 Antonio Matías Marín 1 1
63 Gabriel Arrabal Socias 0 0
64 Gabriel Ginard Sureda 0 0
65 Bartomeu Adrover Manresa 0 0
66 Andreu Arbona 0 0
67 0
68 0
69 0
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1 Joan Rosselló 40 40 0 37,4 42 159,4
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2 Gaspar Lladó Arnau 34 38 30,6 38 140,6
3 Tomeu Nicolau 36 1,7 54 34 125,7
4 Juan Ant. Orvay Marí 60 63 123
5 David García Marín 42 0 40,8 36 118,8
6 Miguel A. Marí Fachini 57 60 117
7 Juan A. Amengual 50 61,2 111,2
8 Jaume Hidalgo 42 57,8 99,8
9 Daniel Villodres 38 54,4 92,4

10 Bartomeu Serra 50 40 90
11 Gregorio Morcillo 36 50 86
12 Blas Pons Vico 85 85
13 Jimmy McLeod 36 40 76
14 Vicente Bufí Fernández 75 75
15 Fco. José Verdugo Verdugo 75 75
16 Kike Perelló 71,4 71,4
17 Jaime Riera Ruíz 68 68
18 Jordi Santandreu 64,6 64,6
19 Fco. Javier Marí Costa 63  63
20 José M. Pérez Ferrer 57 57
21 David Planells Serra 54 54
22 Mateu Coll Pallicer 51 51
23 Alberto Seguí Gª. Oteyza 50 50
24 Xisco Lluch San Higinio  50 50
25 Francisco Serra Crespí 0 47,6 47,6
26 Jaume Arrom 44,2 44,2
27 Felipe Ruba 42 42
28 Javier Vallbona 42 42
29 Pep T. Perelló Santandreu 38 38
30 Antonio Matías Marín 38 38
31 Carlos Martínez Poderoso 34 34
32 Tomeu Albertí 27,2 27,2
33 Mariano Planells 1,7 1,7
34 Gabriel Ginard Sureda 0 0
35 Bartomeu Adrover Manresa 0 0
36 0


